WANG
High Pressure Couplings
Coated Mild Steel – Dedicated OD
High pressure dedicated
OD mechanical pipe
couplings provide an
effective method of
connecting pipes of equal

0342	= �Pipe OD
342mm in this example
D	 = �Pressure rating – PN 35
Note: Larger sized couplings
may be specified as:
‘A’ – PN 16
‘B’ – PN 21
‘C’ – PN 25
due to fabrication limitations in
relation to the size of the coupling
S	 = �Fastener material
316 stainless steel
Nom. 	 Outside diameter	 WANG	 Bolt	 Bolt	 Approx.
pipe size	 MSCL	 DICL	 product code	 size	 qty	 weight
DN	 AS 1579	 AS/NZS 2280				    kg
300	 324	 –	 KD0324DS	 M12	 8	 32
	 –	 345	 KD0345DS	 M12	 8	 34
	 356	 –	 KD0356DS	 M12	 8	 35
375	 406	 –	 KD0406DS	 M12	 10	 44
	 419	 –	 KD0419DS	 M12	 10	 45
	 –	 426	 KD0426DS	 M12	 10	 46
400	 445	 –	 KD0445DS	 M12	 10	 47
	 457	 –	 KD0457DS	 M12	 10	 48
450	 502	 –	 KD0502DS	 M16	 10	 52
	 –	 507	 KD0507DS	 M16	 10	 53
	 508	 –	 KD0508DS	 M16	 10	 53
500	 559	 –	 KD0559DS	 M16	 10	 57
	 –	 560	 KD0560DS	 M16	 10	 57
525	 610	 –	 KD0610DS	 M16	 12	 67
	 648	 –	 KD0648DS	 M16	 12	 70
600	 660	 –	 KD0660DS	 M16	 12	 71
	 –	 667	 KD0667DS	 M16	 12	 72
700	 711	 –	 KD0711DS	 M16	 14	 91
	 762	 –	 KD0762DS	 M16	 14	 97
750	 800	 –	 KD0800DS	 M16	 14	 101
	 813	 –	 KD0813DS	 M16	 14	 102
	 –	 826	 KD0826DS	 M16	 14	 104
NOTE: The pipe chart at left is NOT
reflective of the full range of coupling
sizes available but is intended to provide
a selection of High Pressure Couplings